
Association News

Index of APSA Reports
in PS
Summer 1987-
Spring 1988

American Political Science Review
Report of the Managing Editor, 1986-87 Fall 1987 1006
Ingram Named Book Review Editor of the APSR Fall 1987 923

Annual Meeting
Timing of Annual Meeting Fall 1987 921

1987 Annual Meeting
Herring and Waldo to be Honored; Plenaries to

Include Posner and Frank Summer 1987 714
Chicago Annual Meeting Sets New Record Fall 1987 902
John Gaus Lecture Delivered by Dwight Waldo Fall 1987 903
James Madison Lecture—The Ultimate Asset: A

Retrospective View Fall 1987 849
Constitutional Aspects of Major Policy Controversies Fall 1987 907
Participation by Women in the 1987 Meetings Fall 1987 912
Rawls, Kampelman and Nathan Receive APSA Awards Fall 1987 914
Mayor Washington and Mann Are Honored at

Annual Meeting Fall 1987 920
Foreign Students Attend 1987 Meeting with Grant

Support Fall 1987 922

1988 Annual Meeting
Program Plans for 1988 Annual Meeting Summer 1987 714
Program Plans for 1988 Annual Meeting Fall 1987 927
Pre-Registration Form Winter 1988 234
Washington Restaurants: From Politics to Ethnic

Cuisine ' Spring 1988 309
APSA Offers Free Child Care at Annual Meeting Spring 1988 314
Foreign Student Travel Grants Spring 1988 314
Preliminary Program Spring 1988 381
1988 Rules for the Annual Business Meeting and

Association Elections Spring 1988 360

1989 Annual Meeting
Pye Appoints Polsby 1989 Program Chair Winter 1988 115
Nelson W. Polsby Assembles Innovative Program for

1989 Annual Meeting Spring 1988 321

APSA Staff
Rowdybush Joins APSA Staff Fall 1987 923

Awards
APSA Awards Presented ax tne 1987 Annual Meeting Fall 1987 1066
APSA Awards and Recipients Fall 1987 1077

718 PS: Political Science and Politics

https://doi.org/10.1017/S1049096500020588 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S1049096500020588


Index of APSA Reports in PS

Committee Memberships
Committees of the APSA

Committee on Departmental Services
Departmental Services Program Sponsors Workshop

for Chairs

Committee on Research Support
APSA Research Grantees Announced for 1987

Committee on the Status of Blacks in the Profession
APSA Selects Black American and Chicano/Latino

Fellows

Committee on the Status of Chicanos in the
Profession
APSA Selects Black American and Chicano/Latino

Fellows

Congressional Fellowship Program
Political Scientists, Reporters Named Congressional

Fellows
A Report on the Congressional Fellowship Program,

1986-87, 1987-88
Congressional Fellows to Hold Third Annual Caucus at

Annual Meeting
William D. Zaferos Named Poynter Fellow
Jay Kohn Awarded Joan Shorenstein Barone

Congressional Fellowship

Council
Council Minutes, April 24, 1987
Council Urges NAS to Reconsider Huntington
Council Sets New Rules on the Structure of the

Annual Meeting
Council Minutes, September 2, 1987
Constitution and By-Laws

Dissertations
Doctoral Dissertations in Political Science, 1987

Executive Director
Report of the Executive Director, 1986-87

International Political Science
World Congress Registration Form
World Congress Preliminary Program

Membership
1987 Referendum on Constitutional Amendment
Gosnell is Longest Continuous APSA Member

Nominating Committee
Nominating Committee Welcomes Suggestions

Winter 1988

Spring 1988

Summer 1987

208

314

713

Spring 1988

Spring 1988

Spring 1988

Summer 1987
Fall 1987

Fall 1987
Fall 1987
Spring 1988

Fall 1987

319

319

Fall 1987

Winter 1988

Spring 1988
Spring 1988

924

214

312
313

313

818
921

921
1093
365

1039

Summer 1987

Winter 1988
Winter 1988

Winter 1988
Spring 1988

707

238
155

115
315

Fall 1987 923

Summer 1988 719

https://doi.org/10.1017/S1049096500020588 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S1049096500020588


Association News

Oral History Project
UK's Jewell to Head Oral History Project

Placement
Placement Service Set for Meeting

Presidents of APSA
Lucian W. Pye Elected President-Elect
Judith Shklar Nominated President-Elect

Project '87
James Madison Fellows Selected for 1987

PS Index
PS Index of Authored Articles, Volume XX

Publications
Summer List
Fall List
Winter List
Spring List

Sections
Glenn R. Parker Receives Legislative Studies Section's

CQ Press Award
Maisel, Longley and Collie to Lead Legislative Studies

Section
No Richard F. Fenno, Jr. Prize Given for 1987
Parties Section Recognizes Contributions to the Field
Schubert is Chair of Section on Politics and Life

Sciences
Section on Political Organizations and Parties Elects

Officers
Organized Sections Welcome Members

Software Review Project
APSA Introduces a Political Science Software Review

Project

Treasurer's Report
1986-87 Report

Summer 1987

Spring 1988

Fall 1987
Spring 1988

Fall 1987

Winter 1988

Summer 1987
Fall 1987
Winter 1988
Spring 1988

713

314

919
314

926

221

822
1097
226

Fall 1987 916

Fall 1987
Fall 1987
Fall 1987

Fall 1987

Winter 1988
Spring 1988

Spring 1988

Fall 1987

917
918
918

924

116
317

319

1017

Enroll as a Life Member Now
Save 112 the Cost

APSA's Council on April 22 raised the cost of a Life Membershp in APSA to
$2,000. However, anyone paying $1,000 prior to December 31, 1988 can be
enrolled as a Life Member. For more information contact Chris Hill Johnson,
Membership Office, APSA, 1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., Washington, DC
20036; (202)483-2512.

720 PS: Political Science and Politics

https://doi.org/10.1017/S1049096500020588 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S1049096500020588



