## Index of APSA Reports in PS Summer 1987-Spring 1988

American Political Science Review Report of the Managing Editor, 1986-87 Ingram Named Book Review Editor of the APSR	Fall 1987 Fall 1987	1006 923
Annual Meeting Timing of Annual Meeting	Fall 1987	921
1987 Annual Meeting Herring and Waldo to be Honored; Plenaries to Include Posner and Frank Chicago Annual Meeting Sets New Record John Gaus Lecture Delivered by Dwight Waldo James Madison Lecture—The Ultimate Asset: A Retrospective View Constitutional Aspects of Major Policy Controversies Participation by Women in the 1987 Meetings Rawls, Kampelman and Nathan Receive APSA Awards Mayor Washington and Mann Are Honored at Annual Meeting Foreign Students Attend 1987 Meeting with Grant Support	Summer 1987 Fall 1987	714 902 903 849 907 912 914 920
1988 Annual Meeting Program Plans for 1988 Annual Meeting Program Plans for 1988 Annual Meeting Pre-Registration Form Washington Restaurants: From Politics to Ethnic Cuisine APSA Offers Free Child Care at Annual Meeting Foreign Student Travel Grants Preliminary Program 1988 Rules for the Annual Business Meeting and Association Elections	Summer 1987 Fall 1987 Winter 1988 Spring 1988 Spring 1988 Spring 1988 Spring 1988	714 927 234 309 314 314 381
1989 Annual Meeting Pye Appoints Polsby 1989 Program Chair Nelson W. Polsby Assembles Innovative Program for 1989 Annual Meeting	Winter 1988 Spring 1988	115 321
APSA Staff Rowdybush Joins APSA Staff	Fall 1987	923
Awards APSA Awards Presented at the 1987 Annual Meeting APSA Awards and Recipients	Fall 1987 Fall 1987	1066 1077

PS: Political Science and Politics

718

## **Index of APSA Reports in PS**

Committee Memberships Committees of the APSA	Winter 1988	208
Committee on Departmental Services Departmental Services Program Sponsors Workshop for Chairs	Spring 1988	314
Committee on Research Support APSA Research Grantees Announced for 1987	Summer 1987	713
Committee on the Status of Blacks in the Profession APSA Selects Black American and Chicano/Latino Fellows	Spring 1988	319
Committee on the Status of Chicanos in the Profession		
APSA Selects Black American and Chicano/Latino Fellows	Spring 1988	319
Congressional Fellowship Program Political Scientists, Reporters Named Congressional Fellows	Fall 1987	924
A Report on the Congressional Fellowship Program, 1986-87, 1987-88	Winter 1988	214
Congressional Fellows to Hold Third Annual Caucus at Annual Meeting William D. Zaferos Named Poynter Fellow	Spring 1988 Spring 1988	312 313
Jay Kohn Awarded Joan Shorenstein Barone Congressional Fellowship	Spring 1988	313
Council Council Minutes, April 24, 1987 Council Urges NAS to Reconsider Huntington Council Sets New Rules on the Structure of the Annual Meeting Council Minutes, September 2, 1987 Constitution and By-Laws	Summer 1987 Fall 1987 Fall 1987 Fall 1987 Spring 1988	818 921 921 1093 365
<b>Dissertations</b> Doctoral Dissertations in Political Science, 1987	Fall 1987	1039
Executive Director Report of the Executive Director, 1986-87	Summer 1987	707
International Political Science World Congress Registration Form World Congress Preliminary Program	Winter 1988 Winter 1988	238 155
Membership 1987 Referendum on Constitutional Amendment Gosnell is Longest Continuous APSA Member	Winter 1988 Spring 1988	115 315
Nominating Committee Nominating Committee Welcomes Suggestions	Fall 1987	923
Summer 1988		719

## **Association News**

<b>Oral History Project</b> UK's Jewell to Head Oral History Project	Summer 1987	713
<b>Placement</b> Placement Service Set for Meeting	Spring 1988	314
Presidents of APSA Lucian W. Pye Elected President-Elect Judith Shklar Nominated President-Elect	Fall 1987 Spring 1988	919 314
<b>Project '87</b> James Madison Fellows Selected for 1987	Fall 1987	926
<b>PS Index</b> PS Index of Authored Articles, Volume XX	Winter 1988	221
Publications Summer List Fall List Winter List Spring List	Summer 1987 Fall 1987 Winter 1988 Spring 1988	822 1097 226
Sections Glenn R. Parker Receives Legislative Studies Section's CQ Press Award Maisel, Longley and Collie to Lead Legislative Studies Section No Richard F. Fenno, Jr. Prize Given for 1987 Parties Section Recognizes Contributions to the Field Schubert is Chair of Section on Politics and Life Sciences Section on Political Organizations and Parties Elects Officers Organized Sections Welcome Members	Fall 1987 Fall 1987 Fall 1987 Fall 1987 Fall 1987 Winter 1988 Spring 1988	916 917 918 918 924 116 317
Software Review Project APSA Introduces a Political Science Software Review Project	Spring 1988	319
Treasurer's Report 1986-87 Report	Fall 1987	1017

## Enroll as a Life Member Now Save 1/2 the Cost

APSA's Council on April 22 raised the cost of a Life Membershp in APSA to \$2,000. However, anyone paying \$1,000 prior to December 31, 1988 can be enrolled as a Life Member. For more information contact Chris Hill Johnson, Membership Office, APSA, 1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., Washington, DC 20036; (202) 483-2512.